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Top Euro CI-4 15W-40

DESCRIPTION 
International Lubricant Company’s Top Euro CI-4 15W-40 is a heavy duty diesel engine oil formulated 
using the ultimate protection additives that provides exceptional performance in hard working diesel 
engines used in on and off-road applications.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Top Euro CI-4 15W-40 is designed for vehicles from cars, light duty commercial vehicles to 
off-road 4WD and off-road machinery. This allows for extended oil drain intervals and to prevent wear 
of piston rings and cylinder-liners in all working diesel engines. Ideally suited for mixed fleet operations 
including construction, mining and agricultural machinery.

BENEFITS
•  High performance oil developed for long drain intervals
•  Outstanding anti-wear properties to keep engines clean
•  Safe lubricating film at very high temperatures to ensure good oil flow
•  Effective protection against bore polishing

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Top Euro
CI-4 15W-40

Premium Diesel
Engine Oil

PRODUCT 
CODE

DENSITY
15°C

0.883

VISCOSITY
100°C

14.40

VISCOSITY
INDEX

146

FLASH POINT 
COC°C

212

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

TEI1540.01
TEI1540.05
TEI1540.20
TEI1540.70

TEI1540.205
TEI1540.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

205L
1000L

6
3
1
1
1
1

API CI-4/SL
ACEA  A3/B4 - E5/E7
Cat ECF-1-a/ECF-2
Volvo VDS-3
MTU Type 2
(Check owners manual before use)

Renault VI RLD-2
ZF-TE-ML 07C
Detroit Diesel 93K215

Mack EO-N/EO-M Plus
Global DHD-1
MAN M3275-1
Cummins CES 20071/72/76/77/78
Mercedes-Benz 228.3/229.1
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