

PRODUCT CODE	PACK SIZE	CARTON QTY
TEI1540.01	1L	6
TEI1540.05	5L	3
TEI1540.20	20L	1
TEI1540.70	70L	1
TEI1540.205	205L	1
TEI1540.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

UBRICANT COMPANY

International Lubricant Company's Top Euro CI-4 15W-40 is a heavy duty diesel engine oil formulated using the ultimate protection additives that provides exceptional performance in hard working diesel engines used in on and off-road applications.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Top Euro CI-4 15W-40 is designed for vehicles from cars, light duty commercial vehicles to off-road 4WD and off-road machinery. This allows for extended oil drain intervals and to prevent wear of piston rings and cylinder-liners in all working diesel engines. Ideally suited for mixed fleet operations including construction, mining and agricultural machinery.

BENEFITS

- · High performance oil developed for long drain intervals
- · Outstanding anti-wear properties to keep engines clean
- · Safe lubricating film at very high temperatures to ensure good oil flow

Mack EO-N/EO-M Plus

Global DHD-1

• Effective protection against bore polishing

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

API CI-4/SL ACEA A3/B4 - E5/E7 Cat ECF-1-a/ECF-2 Volvo VDS-3 MTU Type 2

F-1-a/ECF-2 MAN M3275-1 /DS-3 Cummins CES 20071/72/76/77/78 /pe 2 Mercedes-Benz 228.3/229.1 Renault VI RLD-2 ZF-TE-ML 07C Detroit Diesel 93K215

(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT
15°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C
0.883	14.40	146	212

Update Oct 2016